JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

RAINWAL TO CONNECT DIGGI ROAD , (200 FEET SECTOR ROAD)

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED : 29/09/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI PAWAN S/O0 RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/O
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0O
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O0 RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0O
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O RAMKARAN

SHRI PAWAN S/O RAMKARAN , RAMKARAN S/0
BIRDA, SMT. RAMPHOOL DEVI W/O RAMKARAN,
SHRI VINOD S/O RAMKARAN

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.
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11/0B/1022

11/0B/1023

11/0B/1025

11/0B/1027

11/0B/1028

11/0B/1029

11/0D(a)/192

11/0D(a)/193

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MUHANA

MUHANA

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

100

100

1136002315

1136002316

1136002318

1136002320

1136002321

1136002322

1136003830

1136003831



